CD

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

COLORADO

DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

DISTRICT: Academy 20

Current Month

Funding

Current Month

Swap

Current Month
Charter Debt

Current Month
Audit

Current Month
CSli

PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
October 2022 - 2023

Current Month
Other

Net Month
Payment

$ 13,530,014.01
$ 13,530,764.01
$ 13,530,769.86
$ 13,530,769.86

July $13,899,328.52  -$18,548.42 -$ 350,766.09 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
August $13,899,328.52  -$18,548.42 -$ 350,016.09 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
September $13,899,328.52  -$ 18,542.57 -$ 350,016.09 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
October $13,899,328.52  -$ 18,542.57 -$ 350,016.09 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
TOTALS : $55,597,314.08  -$ 74,181.97 -$ 1,400,814.36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Prior Month's
Payment

$0.00

$ 13,530,014.01
$ 13,530,764.01
$ 13,530,769.86

Variance

$ 13,530,014.01
$ 750.00

$5.85

$0.00

Total Projected
State Share

$ 166,791,942.27
$ 166,791,942.27
$ 166,791,942.27
$ 166,791,942.27

Year-to-Date
State Paid

$ 13,899,328.52
$ 27,798,657.04
$ 41,697,985.56
$ 55,597,314.08

Run Date: 10/24/2022

Remaining State
Share to be Paid

$ 152,892,613.75
$ 138,993,285.23
$ 125,093,956.71
$111,194,628.19



