## PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE October 2022 - 2023

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: Academy 20

Month	Current Month Funding	Current Month Swap	Current Month Charter Debt	Current Month Audit	Current Month CSI	Current Month Other	Net Month Payment	Prior Month's Payment	Variance	Total Projected State Share	Year-to-Date State Paid	Remaining State Share to be Paid
July	\$ 13,899,328.52	-\$ 18,548.42	-\$ 350,766.09	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 13,530,014.01	\$ 0.00	\$ 13,530,014.01	\$ 166,791,942.27	\$ 13,899,328.52	\$ 152,892,613.75
August	\$ 13,899,328.52	-\$ 18,548.42	-\$ 350,016.09	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 13,530,764.01	\$ 13,530,014.01	\$ 750.00	\$ 166,791,942.27	\$ 27,798,657.04	\$ 138,993,285.23
September	\$ 13,899,328.52	-\$ 18,542.57	-\$ 350,016.09	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 13,530,769.86	\$ 13,530,764.01	\$ 5.85	\$ 166,791,942.27	\$ 41,697,985.56	\$ 125,093,956.71
October	\$ 13,899,328.52	-\$ 18,542.57	-\$ 350,016.09	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 13,530,769.86	\$ 13,530,769.86	\$ 0.00	\$ 166,791,942.27	\$ 55,597,314.08	\$ 111,194,628.19
TOTALS:	\$ 55,597,314.08	-\$ 74,181.97	-\$ 1,400,814.36	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	_					